West District SASA - LC Championship 1 - Organization License

Event 301 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 11 Year Olds
1 Cole, Rebecca 11 Larkhall 1:33.40
2 Ren, Heidi 11 Co Glasgow ST 1:40.60
3 Waller, Isla L 11 N Ayrshire 1:42.30
4 McNair, Eilidh 11 Kirkintilloch &K 1:45.97
5 Goodhall, Gracie 11 W Dunbarton 1:46.48
6 Smith, Zuzia 11 Grangemouth 1:46.90
7 Wyper, Cassie 11 EastKilbride 1:47.10
8 Miller, Ayla 11 Lanark 1:48.62
9 Sabharwal, Lara 11 Rutherglen 1:48.98
10 Ramage, Helena 11 Lanark 1:49.92
11 Taylor, Mia 11 Falkirk Otter 1:50.10
12 Barnstaple, Abbie 11 Lanark 1:50.21
13 McGavin, Emma 11 Hamilton 1:50.32
14 Crawford, Zoe 11 Falkirk Otter 1:51.30
15 Dickson, Anna 11 Kingston 1:51.56
Prelims 12 Year Olds
1 Seggie, Aimee-Cara 12 Cumbernauld 1:26.20
2 McCappin, Lexine 12 Alloa 1:29.59
3 Hart, Kiera E 12 Scotia 1:30.40
4 Wade, Amber 12 Co Glasgow ST 1:32.50
5 McArthur, Millie 12 Lanark 1:34.40
6 Kirkham, Ava 12 Grangemouth 1:34.80
7 Mcguire, Rachel H 12 N Ayrshire 1:34.90
8 Anderson, Lexi 12 Dumfries 1:37.20
9 MacLeod, Amy 12 Kingston 1:37.22
10 Fotheringham, Amy 12 Motherwell &W 1:37.60
11 Thomson, Natalie 12 Hamilton 1:39.30
12 Cochrane, Ayla 12 Hamilton 1:39.30
13 Phillips, Layli 12 Co Glasgow ST 1:40.20
14 Gilmore, Kirsty 12 Hamilton 1:40.30
15 Stewart, Ellarose 12 Lanark 1:42.11
16 Stark, Katie 12 EastKilbride 1:42.33
Prelims 13 Year Olds
1 Stewart, Caitriona 13 Helensburgh 1:25.40
2 Hughes, Leigha 13 Ren96 ST 1:26.00
3 Taylor, Lauren 13 Co Glasgow ST 1:27.70
4 Cole, Jenna 13 Bellshill Sharks 1:28.40
5 Muirhead, Remi 13 Co Glasgow ST 1:29.10
6 Brennan, Katie 13 Bellshill Sharks 1:31.20
7 McDonald, Poppy S 13 W Dunbarton 1:31.22
8 Blair, Liberty 13 Stirling Swim 1:31.80
9 Williamson, Anna 13 Ren96ST 1:32.10
10 Nicolson, Hannah 13 Stirling Swim 1:32.40
11 Stirling, Carys 13 Bo'ness 1:32.90
12 Delaet-Pinder, Liya 13 Co Glasgow ST 1:33.80
13 Mein, Victoria 13 EastKilbride 1:33.80
14 Hart, Chaorain 13 Ren96 ST 1:33.90
15 Liddle, Hanna A 13 Cumbernauld 1:34.00
16 Ferguson, Mia 13 EastKilbride 1:34.10
17 Gilchrist, Jessie 13 Lanark 1:34.30
18 Horn, Jori 13 Rutherglen 1:34.40
19 McLaughlin, Anya 13 Lanark 1:35.21
20 Donnachie, Milly 13 Motherwell &W 1:35.30

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 21/01/2018 Page 1
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 1 - 03/02/2018 to 04/02/2018
Psych Sheet - Sunday -Session 3

Graham, Georgia
Connell, Emma
Harkness, Aimee
Kirkbride, Zoe
Braidwood, Brooke
Fyfe, Megan
Darwin, Olivia
Johnson, Emma
Stewart, Rachael

Prelims 14 Year Olds

1

O 0N O Ul Wi

NNNNNNNNRRRRR R R B B
SO U WNR O WOVWONO U WN R O

28

Shanahan, Katie
Knight, Alice
Greenshields, Alisha
Cannon, Molly
Collins, Imogen
Mulholland, Skye
Walker, Isla
Watson, Aimee
Coffey, Sarah
Fyall, Abbie
Drummond, Joy
Jeffrey, Niamh
Evans, Alicia
McQueenie, Elise
Boyd, Millie
Ajmone, Gianna
McLenachan, Abbie
Reid, Alanna
Augier, Rebecca
Valentine, Eve
Fenemore, Zara
Hamilton, Caitlyn
Edwardson, Kiera
Gourlay, Erin
Inglis, Jennifer
Canton, Prunella
Barghati, Kayleigh
Stevens, Emma

Prelims 15 Year Olds

1
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14

Simpson, Ava
Colston, Anna
Ruddy, Megan
Forsyth, Ellie
O'Reilly, Elle M
Walker, Taylor
Knox, Georgia M
Stevenson, Heather
Ferguey, Hannah
Markwick, Murrin
Fitzgerald, Elise
Archer, Sophie
Steele, Sophie
Forbes, Gabriella

Prelims 16 & Over

1
2
3

Reed, Anya
Pollock, Jennifer
Brown, Yvonne

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

18
17
16

Alloa

Co Glasgow ST
Dumfries

Co Glasgow ST
Grangemouth
Rutherglen
Stirling Swim
Kilmarnock
Helensburgh

Co Glasgow ST
Bo'ness

Co Glasgow ST
Inverclyde
Bellshill Sharks
East Kilbride
W Dunbarton
Inverclyde
Bo'ness
Dumfries
Bo'ness
Lanark
Bo'ness

Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Co Glasgow ST
Grangemouth
W Dunbarton
East Kilbride
W Dunbarton
Stirling Swim
Lanark

W Dunbarton
Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
East Kilbride
Hamilton
Kingston

Dumfries
Falkirk Otter
East Kilbride
Hamilton
Cumbernauld
Ren 96 ST
Cumbernauld
Lanark
Bellshill Sharks
W Dunbarton
East Kilbride
Alloa

East Kilbride
Stirling Swim

Falkirk Otter
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride

1:35.76
1:36.20
1:36.80
1:37.60
1:37.80
1:37.81
1:38.80
1:38.87
1:39.20

1:13.30
1:19.30
1:20.70
1:21.50
1:22.10
1:22.30
1:22.37
1:24.00
1:24.80
1:25.00
1:25.30
1:25.84
1:26.08
1:26.80
1:27.90
1:28.00
1:29.30
1:29.43
1:30.70
1:31.75
1:31.90
1:31.91
1:32.07
1:32.30
1:32.80
1:34.20
1:34.50
1:34.59

1:17.50
1:17.70
1:19.38
1:21.30
1:21.70
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.50
1:26.20
1:27.32
1:27.40
1:27.42
1:27.50
1:28.60

1:13.67
1:16.43
1:16.90

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
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Prelims 16 & Over...(#301 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Metre Brea

4 McClafferty, Shiona 18 Lanark 1:18.90
5 Lawrie, Kirstin 17 Falkirk Otter 1:19.40
6 Duncan, Victoria 16 Grangemouth 1:19.50
7 Meldrum, Alice 16 EastKilbride 1:19.60
8 Snow, Erin 16 Lanark 1:19.80
9 Beswick, Rachel 16 Dumfries 1:21.50
10 Thomson, Hannah 16 W Dunbarton 1:21.75
11 Nimmo, Carly 16 Bellshill Sharks 1:23.90
12 Davidson, Kailey 16 Stirling Swim 1:23.90
13 MacDonald, Kara 16 W Dunbarton 1:25.08
14 Thomson, Leah 18 Alloa 1:25.38
15 Easton, Nicky 18 Kingston 1:26.36
16 Fleming, Chloe 16 Hamilton 1:26.50
17 Wetherell, Lauren 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:26.60
18 Reid, Niamh 16 W Dunbarton 1:26.74
19 McFarlane, Olivia 16 Rutherglen 1:27.00
20 Lang, Orla 16 Kingston 1:27.24
Event 302 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Metre Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 11 Year Olds
1 Graham, Gregor 11 Alloa 1:20.27
2 Bone, Justin 11 Lanark 1:20.50
3 Miller, Jamie 11 Rutherglen 1:20.70
4 Scott, Luke 11 Dumfries 1:21.40
5 Samson, Keir A 11 Scotia 1:22.10
6 King, Ben 11 Kirkintilloch &K 1:23.13
7 Traynor, Thomas 11 EastKilbride 1:24.00
8 Muir, Andrew 11 Kirkintilloch &K 1:26.87
9 Stuart, James 11 N Ayrshire 1:27.00
10 Mitchell, Euan 11 Rutherglen 1:27.34
11 Singh, Eklavya 11 Co Glasgow ST 1:27.80
12 Ibrahim, Yusuf-S 11 Co Glasgow ST 1:27.90
13 Di Mascio, Louis 11 Stirling Swim 1:28.90
14 Welsh, Ruaridh 11 Motherwell &W 1:29.10
15 McDonald, Lewis 11 Motherwell &W 1:29.10
16 Knight, James 11 Bo'ness 1:30.20
Prelims 12 Year Olds
1 Fleming, Scott 12 EastKilbride 1:08.80
2 Bradley, Anthony 12 Rutherglen 1:10.90
3 Scott, Alex 12 Dumfries 1:11.30
4 Pelosi, Max 12 Kingston 1:11.55
5 Currie, Alistair 12 Inverclyde 1:14.30
6 Currie, Adam R 12 N Ayrshire 1:14.40
7 Whyte, Harris 12 Grangemouth 1:14.60
8 Moir, Lewis 12 EastKilbride 1:14.80
9 McGinley, Baillie 12 Grangemouth 1:15.00
10 Miller, Mikey 12 Helensburgh 1:18.30
11 Stewart, Ethan 12 Hamilton 1:18.60
12 Pelosi, Guy 12 Kingston 1:19.05
13 Anderton, Bradley 12 Falkirk Otter 1:20.70
14 McGhee, Ross 12 Rutherglen 1:21.07
15 Simpson, Jack 12 EastKilbride 1:21.40
16 Gilchrist, Jamie 12 EastKilbride 1:21.60
Prelims 13 Year Olds
1 Calder, Douglas 13 Bo'ness 1:06.08
2 Stewart, Connor 13 Stirling Swim 1:06.30
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16
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Sabharwal, Sam ]
Campbell, Nathan
Crawford, Evan
McLeod, Euan

Kelly, Reuben
Johnston, Angus
Birkin, Finn
Sandilands, Ryan
Stewart, Robert
MacMillan, Cameron
Barr, Sandy
Kennedy, Blair ]
Knox, Seth

Miles, Robson D

Hill, Regan

Sinclair, Austin
Markwick, MacKenzie
Archer, lain
McConville, Cormac
Crosthwaite, Lewis M
Myles, Mackenzie
Young, Archie

Bruce, Cameron
Lamb, Kieran

Doran, Cameron
Herd, Lewis

Keith, Jay
Vandermeulen, Grier
Htet-khin, Kai
Majumdar, Tathagata
Ferguson, Reece
Brown, Jack

Prelims 14 Year Olds

1
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McKinnon, Ruairi M
Kirkham, Jake
Anderson, Tony
Galloway, Ben
McFarlane, Hamish
Gordon, Cameron
Creaney, Cameron L
MacDonald, Craig
Campbell, Leon
Doyle, Luke
Christie, Dylan
Dickson, Archie
Young, Gregor
Murray, Andrew
Murphy, Liam
Smith, Olek
Ralston, Jude
Brooks, Adam
Skinner, Ben
Findlay, Alasdair
MacLean, Kieran
McKendrick, Lyle
Walker, Euan
Henderson, Fraser

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Rutherglen
Stirling Swim
Falkirk Otter
Lanark
Dumfries

W Dunbarton
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Stirling Swim
Lanark
Rutherglen
Cumbernauld
Scotia
Grangemouth
Dumfries

W Dunbarton
Alloa

East Kilbride
Cumbernauld
Falkirk Otter
Stirling Swim
Lanark

East Kilbride
Bellshill Sharks
Kingston
Inverclyde
Stirling Swim
Grangemouth
Ren 96 ST

W Dunbarton
Stirling Swim

Scotia
Grangemouth
Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96 ST

W Dunbarton
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
W Dunbarton
Stirling Swim
Motherwell &W
Bo'ness

Ren 96 ST
Falkirk Otter
Cumbernauld
Bo'ness
Grangemouth
Ren 96 ST
Inverclyde
Inverclyde
Alloa

Ren 96 ST
Stirling Swim
Ren 96 ST
Falkirk Otter

1:06.80
1:06.80
1:07.20
1:07.70
1:08.30
1:09.10
1:09.50
1:09.90
1:10.40
1:10.50
1:10.85
1:10.90
1:11.20
1:11.20
1:11.30
1:11.50
1:11.76
1:12.17
1:12.20
1:12.90
1:13.10
1:13.30
1:14.38
1:15.10
1:15.20
1:15.61
1:15.70
1:16.60
1:16.80
1:16.80
1:17.05
1:17.50

58.50

58.80

59.10
1:00.20
1:01.74
1:01.80
1:02.10
1:02.38
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.10
1:03.10
1:03.40
1:03.90
1:04.50
1:04.50
1:04.90
1:05.30
1:05.80
1:07.77
1:07.89
1:08.30
1:08.40
1:09.00

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
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Prelims 14 Year Olds...(#302 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Metre Fr

25 MacFarlane, Struan
26 McDonald, Grisha
Prelims 15 Year Olds

1 Ford, Mark
Millar, Elliot
Paterson, Zak
Flynn, Michael ]
McBurnie, Owen
Leckie, Cameron
Allison, Cameron
Bilsland, Cameron
Murray, Daniel
Procter, Bryce
McNelis, Kian
Young, Angus |
Kelly, Fraser D
Selbie, Shaun ]
Hamilton, Fraser W
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Ferguson, Calum
Blair, David
Beagrie~, Lewis
Mowbray, Conan
Andrews, Stuart
Barnard, Tyler
Callan, Saul ]

24 Copeland, Ben

25 Whyte, Andrew
Prelims 16 & Over

1 Gibson, Scott

Greenock, Craig T
Laird, Richard
Fairbairn, Greg A
Edgar, Keir
Robertson, Ryan
Barrett, Carl
McGraw, Nathan
Dickson, Rory A
Lilburn, Scott
Eason, Logan
Muir, Arron
Neally, Ross
Reilly, James
Lawlor~, Louis
Eccleston, Liam
Brodie, Stewart
Bisset, Sam
Ferguson, Ryan
Horn, Ethan
Prins, Kyle
Clark, Evan |
McMurray, Ewan
Yeardly, Craig
Reid, Callum W
McRobert, David
Broadfoot, Josh
Johnson, Alex
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Sutherland, Andrew

14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

18
17
19
16
17
16
17
17
16
18
17
16
18
18
16
16
16
17
17
16
18
16
17
16
16
19
17
16

Stirling Swim
East Kilbride

Co Glasgow ST
Grangemouth
Ren 96 ST
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Hamilton
Dumfries
Hamilton

W Dunbarton
Dumfries
Inverclyde
Alloa

N Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Scotia

N Ayrshire
Falkirk Otter
Co Glasgow ST
Hamilton

Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96 ST
Dumfries
Scotia
Dumfries
Alloa

East Kilbride
Cumbernauld
East Kilbride
Bellshill Sharks
Bo'ness

Co Glasgow ST
W Dunbarton
Co Glasgow ST
N Ayrshire
Falkirk Otter
Stirling Swim
Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Dumfries

East Kilbride
W Dunbarton
Falkirk Otter
Rutherglen
Ren 96 ST

N Ayrshire
East Kilbride
Falkirk Otter
N Ayrshire

W Dunbarton
East Kilbride
Helensburgh

1:09.10 Scr
1:09.20 Scr

56.81
56.83
56.89
58.40
58.40
58.80
59.10
59.25
59.28
59.80
1:00.50
1:01.06
1:01.43
1:02.00
1:02.20
1:03.30
1:03.70
1:04.00
1:04.40
1:04.80 Res
1:04.85 Res
1:05.80 Scr
1:06.30 Scr
1:06.33 Scr
1:06.39 Scr

52.94
54.80
54.93
55.20
55.30
55.46
55.47
55.60
55.80
56.10
56.20
56.40
57.24
57.48
57.80
57.80
57.80
57.94
58.00 Res
58.10 Res
58.40 Scr
58.44 Scr
58.50 Scr
58.68 Scr
58.70 Scr
58.98 Scr
59.00 Scr
59.00 Scr
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29 Fawcett, Johann 16 Rutherglen 59.40 Scr
30 Heasley, Lewis 16 Ren96 ST 59.40 Scr
31 Harris, Alexander 16 Stirling Swim 59.50 Scr
32 Hoad, Kalle 17 EastKilbride 59.60 Scr
33 Cannon, Thomas 17 Inverclyde 59.60 Scr
34 Bathie, Ben 16 Stirling Swim 59.60 Scr
35 Lindsay, Jake 16 Cumbernauld 59.70 Scr
36 Stevenson, Mitchell 17 Lanark 59.88 Scr
37 Wales, Jack 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:00.00 Scr
38 Anderson, Ryan 17 Bellshill Sharks 1:00.20 Scr
39 Gumbrell, Euan 17 Co Glasgow ST 1:00.50 Scr
40 Rankin, Scott 16 Larkhall 1:00.70 Scr
41 Kirkpatrick, Ryan 17 Hamilton 1:00.80 Scr
42 Nur Azam, [lhan Omar 16 Stirling Swim 1:00.80 Scr
43 Archibald, Christopher 16 Stirling Swim 1:01.30 Scr
44 Conaghan, Jake 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:01.40 Scr
45 Massey, Conor 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:01.93 Scr
46 Roberts~, Gavin 19 Co Glasgow ST 1:02.00
47 Black, Lukas 16 Rutherglen 1:02.17 Scr
48 Hagan, Max 17 Co Glasgow ST 1:02.29 Scr
49 McDonald, Euan W 16 Cumbernauld 1:02.50 Scr
50 Anderson, Harry 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:02.70 Scr
51 Reilly, Mark 16 EastKilbride 1:02.70 Scr
52 Rands, Lewis 17 Stirling Swim 1:02.70 Scr
53 Blair, Matthew 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:03.30 Scr
54 Thomson, Ryan 16 Helensburgh 1:03.40 Scr
55 McCulloch, Logan 18 EastKilbride 1:04.10 Scr
56 Harvey, Rian 16 Stirling Swim 1:04.20 Scr
57 O'Hara, Steven 17 Alloa 1:04.27 Scr
58 Dunsmore, Alistair 16 Lanark 1:04.48 Scr
Event 303 Girls 11 & Over 400 LC Metre Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
11 Year Olds
1 Ren, Heidi 11 Co Glasgow ST 5:50.40
2  Waller, Isla L 11 N Ayrshire 6:05.00
3 Crawford, Zoe 11 Falkirk Otter 6:08.50
4 Canning, Chloe 11 Larkhall 6:41.70
5 Wyper, Cassie 11 EastKilbride 6:44.78
6 Sabharwal, Lara 11 Rutherglen 6:46.50
7 Henderson, Morven 11 Falkirk Otter 6:55.30
12 Year Olds
1 McCappin, Lexine 12 Alloa 5:29.65
2 McArthur, Millie 12 Lanark 5:34.50
3 Fotheringham, Amy 12 Motherwell &W 5:35.20
4 Niven, Victoria 12 Co Glasgow ST 5:35.80
5 McCallum, Madison 12 Co Glasgow ST 5:37.60
6 Stark, Katie 12 EastKilbride 5:39.20
7 Campbell, Lucy 12 Inverclyde 5:49.40
8 Kavanagh, Roisin 12 Helensburgh 5:53.30
9 Mcguire, Rachel H 12 N Ayrshire 5:55.40
10 Kirkham, Ava 12 Grangemouth 5:57.90
11 Grierson, Eve 12 Motherwell &W 5:59.20
12 McQueenie, Leona 12 Co Glasgow ST 5:59.21 Res
13 Stewart, Ellarose 12 Lanark 6:03.24 Res
14 Moore, Eilidh 12 N Ayrshire 6:05.80 Scr
15 Cochrane, Ayla 12 Hamilton 6:18.40 Scr
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12 Year Olds...(#303 Girls 11 & Over 400 LC Metre Freestyle)

16
17
18
19

Forrest, Cara
Blackley, Kara
Lamont, Freya
Thomson, Natalie

13 Year Olds
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32

Hughes, Leigha
Stevenson, Ella
Faulds, Ayumi
Hughes, Erin
Flynn, Nicole D
Taylor, Lauren
Ferguson, Mia
Brown, Lucie
Anderson, Lauren
Blair, Liberty
Sinnett, Ceri
Donnachie, Milly
Milne, Holly
Braidwood, Brooke
Faulds, Yuki
Mein, Victoria
Kirkbride, Zoe
Horn, Jori

Whyte, Shona
Stewart, Caitriona
Connell, Emma
Brennan, Katie
Lambie, Jessica
Nicolson, Hannah
Hill, Beth

Hughes, Morgan
Harkness, Aimee
Graham, Georgia
McDonald, Poppy S
Johnson, Emma
Ramsay, Jennifer
McLaughlin, Anya

14 Year Olds
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Shanahan, Katie
Murray, Laura
Augier, Rebecca
Knight, Alice
Coffey, Sarah
Collins, Imogen
Mulholland, Skye
McQueenie, Elise
Mair, Eve
Cruikshank, Erin
Welsh, Holly
Cannon, Molly
Thomson, Olivia
Boyd, Millie
Mowbray, Cara
Heffernan, Lia
Cockburn, Anna
Jeftrey, Niamh
Winning, Chloe

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Rutherglen
Kingston
Rutherglen
Hamilton

Ren 96 ST
Bellshill Sharks
Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Cumbernauld
Co Glasgow ST
East Kilbride
Kirkintilloch &K
Dumfries
Stirling Swim
Bellshill Sharks
Motherwell &W
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Co Glasgow ST
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Rutherglen
Alloa
Helensburgh
Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Larkhall
Stirling Swim
N Ayrshire
Motherwell &W
Dumfries

Alloa

W Dunbarton
Kilmarnock
Stirling Swim
Lanark

Co Glasgow ST
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride
Bo'ness
Bo'ness
Bellshill Sharks
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
N Ayrshire
Falkirk Otter
Motherwell &W
Inverclyde
East Kilbride
Bellshill Sharks
Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Co Glasgow ST
Lanark

Ren 96 ST

6:21.70
6:22.80
6:22.94
6:25.40

4:57.40
5:01.20
5:05.90
5:10.70
5:12.40
5:15.20
5:15.50
5:18.03
5:18.80
5:19.00
5:19.90
5:23.40
5:25.10
5:25.40
5:29.50
5:32.80
5:34.20
5:34.40
5:35.27
5:36.40
5:38.50
5:40.20
5:40.50
5:42.20
5:43.49
5:43.90
5:46.40
5:47.46
5:49.06
5:51.72
5:55.60
5:55.71

4:23.30
4:45.40
4:47.40
4:51.30
4:52.00
4:52.50
4:52.60
4:53.84
4:58.40
4:59.30
5:01.60
5:01.70
5:12.80
5:13.30
5:14.20
5:15.70
5:17.30
5:19.50
5:20.00

Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Flaherty, Heather
Drummond, Joy
McLenachan, Abbie
Greig, Zoe

Stark, Leah
McCracken, Eilidh
Fawkes, Olivia
Gourlay, Erin
Stewart, Maisie
Fawcett, Elise
Inglis, Jennifer
Pickett, Sophie
Laing, Rosie

15 Year Olds
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Paterson, Lauren
Palmer, Ellie
Tierney, Niamh
Vaezi, Parmis
Grant, Rachael
Ruddy, Megan
Stevenson, Heather
McGee, Erin P
Vaezi, Paria
McArthur, Abbigail
Colston, Anna
Forsyth, Ellie
Steele, Sophie
Archer, Sophie
Bradley, Louise
Lynch, Cameron
Gallanagh, Cait
Steele, Emma
MacDonald, Leah
Rae, Mia

16 & Over

O 0O N0 Ul H WN -

O O
Ul A WN R O

Wetherell, Lauren
Smith, Eilidh
Lawrie, Kirstin
Griffiths, Kirsty
Wallace, Clare
Miller, Lisa
lheagwaram, Serena
Young, Molly
Johnston, Nina A
Thomson, Leah
Rogerson, Abby
Barrett, Kirsten
Kelly, Jennifer
McLellan, Hannah L
Stewart, Mhairi S
McClafferty, Shiona

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
18
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
18
16
17
16
17
16
18

Motherwell &W
Bo'ness
Grangemouth
Ren 96 ST

N Ayrshire
East Kilbride
Falkirk Otter
Co Glasgow ST
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Scotia

Ren 96 ST
Grangemouth
Bo'ness

Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96 ST
East Kilbride
Lanark

Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Lanark
Falkirk Otter
Hamilton

East Kilbride
Alloa
Rutherglen
Falkirk Otter
Ren 96 ST
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Lanark

Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Falkirk Otter
Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96 ST
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Cumbernauld
Alloa
Cumbernauld
W Dunbarton
Hamilton
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Lanark

5:20.10
5:20.20
5:21.70
5:22.40
5:23.70
5:24.90
5:25.50
5:27.00
5:29.17
5:31.60
5:33.70
5:34.10
5:36.00

4:39.00
4:44.90
4:49.30
4:49.60
4:50.00
4:54.86
4:55.00
4:55.02
4:56.50
4:56.50
4:57.70
4:58.30
4:58.90
4:59.32
5:05.90
5:10.80
5:14.10
5:15.70
5:19.60
5:19.80

4:24.70
4:36.40
4:36.50
4:36.78
4:37.90
4:38.40
4:41.94
4:49.20
4:49.60
4:51.19
4:52.90
4:54.39
4:54.80
4:57.40
5:00.20
5:04.30

Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Res
Res
Scr
Scr



